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MONTEBELLO DISTRICT ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® 

Industry Partners 
 
 

ESCROW 
 

Elite Escrow Group, Inc. – Claudia Contreras 

Email:  Claudia@eliteescrowgroup.com 

Phone:  (323) 528-2704 

 

Lincoln Escrow – Lorena Trujillo  

Email: lorena@lincolnescrow.com 

Phone:  (323) 890-2800 

 

Lincoln Escrow – Angelica Ruiz-Velasco 

Email: angelica@lincolnescrow.com 

Phone:  (323) 890-2800 

 

My Escrow Inc – Sandra Pasillas 

Email: sandra@myescrowinc.com 

Phone:  (562) 378-8703 

Website: www.myescrowinc.com 

 

Pacific Escrow – Robin Alvarez 

Email: robin@pacificescrowinc.com 

Phone:  (562) 217-1602 

 

Pacific Escrow - Veronica Gutierrez 

Email: veronica@pacificescrowinc.com 

Phone:  (562) 929-2121 

 

Penn Escrow – Leticia Montoya 

Email: leticia@pennescrow.com 

Phone: (323) 722-4562 
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ESCROW 
 

Penn Escrow – Mina Gallegos 

Email: mina@pennescrow.com 

Phone:  (323) 722-4562 

 

Telegraph Escrow – Adriana Solis 

Email: adriana@telegraphescrow.com 

Phone:  (323) 514-1049 

Website: telegraphescrow.com 

 

HAZARDS / DISCLOSURES 
 

My NHD – Sage Gomez 

Email: sage@mynhd.com 

Phone: (800) 814-2922 

Website: mynhd.com  

 

Snap NHD - Jon Wax 

Email: jon@snapnhd.com 

Phone:  (818) 915-3344 

Website: www.snapnhd.com 

 

 

HOME INSPECTION 
 

Buena Vista Home Inspections – Robert Gonzalez 

Email: robertgonzalez1@gmail.com  

Phone:  (323) 707-3302 

 

Bullseye Home Inspector – Sergio Fernandez 

Email: sergiobhi@aol.com 

Phone: (213) 840-9186 
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HOME WARRANTY 
 

Choice Home Warranty – Laurie Ochoa 

Email: lochoa@chwpro.com 

Phone:  (626) 774-6369 

 
Fidelity National Home Warranty – Brandi Zamora 

Email: brandi.zamora@fnf.com 

Phone:  (800) 308-1424 

Website: homewarranty.com 

 

Home Guard Home Warranty – Cecilia Ponce 

Email: cponce@hghw.com 

Phone: (562) 587-1949 

Website: www.hghw.com 

 

Old Republic Home Protection – Gloria Navarro-Tittelfitz 

Email: glorian@orhp.com 

Phone:  (562) 659-4335 

Website: my.orhp.com 

 

INSURANCE 
 

Farmers - Andy Zuloaga 

Email: azuloaga@farmersagent.com 

Phone:  (562) 659-7558  

 

MORTGAGE 
 

Allianze Mortgage – Luis C. Fragoso 

Email: fragosoluisc@gmail.com   

Phone:  (323) 864-9211 
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MORTGAGE 
 

American Financial Network - Gabriel Garza 

Email: ggarza@afncorp.com 

Phone:  (323) 819-3660 

 

American Financial Network – Diane Avina 

Email: davina@afncorp.com 

Phone:  (562) 277-6340 

 

American Financial Network – Alma Fragoso 

Email: afragoso@afncorp.com 

Phone:  (323) 816-8549 

 

American Financial Network – Edward Aguirre 

Email: Eaguirre@afncorp.com 

Phone:  (323) 422-7752 

 

American Financial Network – Maria Rosa 

Email: mrosa@afncorp.com 

Phone:  (323) 353-5352 

 

American Financial Network - Rufina Guinto 

Email: rguinto@afncorp.com 

Phone:  (626) 993-4126 

 

Community Commerce Bank – Victor Jacobs 

Email: vjacobs@ccombank.com 

Phone:  (213) 200-7980 

Website: www.ccombank.com 

 

Guild Mortgage – Oscar Campa 

Email: ocampa@guildmortgage.net 

Phone:  (323) 899-0805 
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MORTGAGE 
 

Intelliloan – Mario Loria 

Email:  mloria@intelliloan.com 

Phone:  (213) 712-7873 

Website: intelliloan.com  

 

Intelliloan– Lilia Gonzalez 

Email: lgonzalez@intelliloan.com 

Phone:  (562) 972-2181 

 

Longbridge – Bob Tapia 

Email: rtapia@longbridge-financial.com 

Phone:  (323) 697-2100 

Website: longbridge-financial.com 

 

New American Funding – Tony Aguilar 

Email: antonio.aguilar@nafinc.com 

Phone:  (323) 213-0522 

 

New American Funding –Maria Castorena 

Email: maria.castorena@nafinc.com 

Phone:  (562) 400-2143 

 

New American Funding – Tigran Momdjian 

Email: Tigran.momdjian@nafinc.com 

Phone:  (323) 810-7114 

 

PRMG-Paramount Residential Mortgage Group - Pat Sepulveda 

Email: pats@prmg.net 

Phone:  (626) 991-0033 

Website: psepulveda.myprmg.net 
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MORTGAGE 
 

The Phan Group – Phu Phan 

Emai: phu@thephangroup.com 

Phone:  (714) 204-1720 

 

OTHER SERVICES 

 
Digital Photo Graphics – Vidal Henriquez 

Email: vhenriquez@dpgworks.com 

Phone:  (323) 456-6267 

Website: dpgworks.com 

 
Legal Services of America – Virgil Flores Jr. 

Email: virgil@legalservicesofamerica.com  

Phone:  (916) 203-1989 

 

Living Trust Web Company – Galo M. Pesantes 

Email: gpesantes@livingtrustwebco.com 

Phone:  (323) 728-5610 

 

Montebello Housing Development – Robert Monzon 

Email: bob1monzon@aol.com 

Phone:  (323) 722-3955 

Website: www.mhdcca.org 

 

Pacific Financial Exchange – Natalie M. Zarazua 

Email: pacfinancial@earthlink.net 

Phone:  (562) 863-1968 

 

Valencia Investments – Brando Valencia 

Email: brandovalencia@live.com 

Phone:  (310) 749-2133 

 

 

 

mailto:phu@thephangroup.com
mailto:virgil@legalservicesofamerica.com
mailto:gpesantes@livingtrustwebco.com
mailto:bob1monzon@aol.com
http://www.mhdcca.org/
mailto:pacfinancial@earthlink.net
mailto:brandovalencia@live.com


7 | P a g e  
 

TITLE 
 

California Best Title – Liz Esqueda 

Email: lesqueda@calbesttitle.com 

Phone:  (562) 755-7579 

 

Chicago Title – Juan Castro 

Email: juan.castro@ctt.com 

Phone:  (562) 505-5818 

 

Monarch Title – Rick Garcia 

Email:rick.garcia@monarchtc.com 

Phone:  (213) 999-9111 

 

Pacific Coast Title Company – Chuck J. Cota 

Email: ccota@pct.com 

Phone:  (562) 965-5141 

 

WFG Title – Robert Gomez 

Email: rgomez@wfgtitle.com 

Phone:  (562) 688-1963 

Website: wfgtitle.com/robert-gomez 
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